Idépont

1974.02.03.
1974.02.14.
1974.02.17.
1974.04.13.
1974.05.29.
1974.06.16.
1974.06.20.
1974.07.11.
1974.07.28.
1974.11.17.
1974.12.12.
1974.12.27.

Teriilet
SUMONY
ORFU
SUMONY
SUMONY
NAGYHARSANY
SUMONY
PECS
KOMLO
GYONGYFA
SUMONY
ORFU
PECS

Korzet
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
VASUT MELLETT
SZARSOMLYO
HALASTAVAK
KRUMPLI-VOLGY
SIKONDA

VASUT MELLETT
VASUT MELLETT
HERMAN OTTO-TO

LAJKO-MAGYARUROG

Megfigyelé 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyel6 2
ifi. MOLNAR GEZA
ES TARSAI
GEREBY GYORGY

HANS FRITZSCHE
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
GEREBY GYORGY

Zold kiills
Z61d kiilld
Zold kiills
Z61d kiilld
Zold kiills
Z61d kiilld
Zold kiills
Z61d kiilld
Zold kiills
Z61d kiilld
Zold kiills
Z61d kiills

Faj

Him Toj6 Ad Juv
0 0 0
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Imm  Pull
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Egyéb Ossz
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